
Solano County

Minute Order

Board of Supervisors

March 26, 2013

File Reference No.  13-0211

RE: Approve a contract amendment with Crestwood Behavioral Health, Inc. in the 

amount of $700,000 for a total contract amount of $2,449,236 to provide 

sub-acute psychiatric residential treatment for seriously/persistently mentally ill 

patients for the term July 1, 2012 through June 30, 2013; and Authorize the 

County Administrator to sign the contract amendment

Approved

Solano County


